
Scientific Glass
Laboratories Ltd

www.scientificglass.co.uk

t. 01782 816237
f. 01782 575637

Extractors

• Extensive Range of
Laboratory Glassware

• Glassblown Bespoke Items
• Overnight Delivery Service

SGL - Scientific Glass Laboratories Ltd
of Stoke-on-Trent Staffordshire are one
of the UK’s largest specialist glass
laboratories, providing a prompt
delivery service to commercial and
educational laboratories in the
UK, Europe & Global Markets.

Providing Scientific Glassware  to
Laboratories for over 40 years



Scientific Glass Laboratories Ltd

email. sales@scientificglass.co.uk www.scientificglass.co.uk

t. 01782 816237 f. 01782 575637

Extractors

Canal Lane, Tunstall, Stoke-on-Trent, Staffordshire ST6 4PQ

Extractors, Soxhlet
Item Nominal Socket Cone

Capacity ml Size Size

ESC6/21 6ml B19 B14
ESC30/32 20ml B24 B19
ESC40/43 40ml B29 B24
ESC60/53 60ml B34 B24
ESC60/55 60ml B34 B34
ESC10/55 100ml B34 B34
ESC10/63 100ml B40 B24
ESC20/83 200ml B50 B24

Flat Flange Size
ESC60/5 600ml 75mm B34 270.61

Price
Each

60.02
60.80
61.16
64.13
69.06
69.06
69.38
85.25

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2026.
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.


